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CLASSES SCHEDULE 2018-19 

 
Teachers: Julia Vorobyeva & Konstantin Dournev  
                  (Pre-ballet, Ballet Beginning I, II, Intermediate I, II, Advance I, II, III and pre-pointe and pointe, Private)  
                 Marina Bogdanova (Ballet Intermediate II, Advance I, II and Pointe / Mon) 
                Andrey Dournev (Break dance) 
                TBA (Little Swan) 
               TBA (Contemporary) 
 

CLASS AGE 
Class 

length 
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

Total 
hours 

per 
week 

Little Swan                                    3-4 45m 
5:30 –
6:15 

(Sm studio) 
  

5:30 – 
6:15 

(Sm studio) 
  1h 30m 

Pre-Ballet 
Pink  

5-6 1h 
4:30 – 
5:30 

(Sm studio) 
  

4:30 – 
5:30 

(Sm studio) 
 

10:00 –
11:00 

(Sm studio) 
3h 

Ballet, Beginning I 
Light Blue  

7-9 1h 30m 
6:15 – 
7:45 

(Sm studio) 
 

4:30 – 
6:00 

(Sm studio) 
  

11:00 – 
12:30 

(Sm studio) 
4h 30m 

Ballet,  Beginning II w pre-pointe* 
Lilac 

8-10 
1h 30m 
+ 15m* 

 
6:00 – 
7:45* 

(Sm studio) 
 

4:30 – 
6:00 

(Big studio) 

4:30 – 
6:00 

(Sm studio) 

10:00 – 
11:30 

(Big studio) 
6h 15m 

Ballet, Intermediate I  
w pointe beginning* 
Purple  

9-12 
1:30m + 

30m* 
 

4:30 – 
6:00 

(Sm studio) 

4:30 – 
6:30* 

(Big studio) 

6:15 – 
8:15* 

(Sm studio) 

4:30 – 
6:00 

(Big studio) 
 7h 

Ballet, Intermediate II 
w pointe* 
Emerald 

10-13 
1:30m + 

45m* 

6:00 – 
8:15* 

(Big studio) 
  

6:00 – 
8:15* 

(Big studio) 

6:00 – 
8:15* 

(Big studio) 

11:30 – 
1:00 

(Big studio) 
8h 30m 

Ballet, Advance I, II, III 
w pointe/variation 
Red, Burgundy, Royal 

13-17 
1:30m + 

1h* 

6:00 – 
8:30* 

(Big studio) 
 

6:00 – 
8:30* 

 
6:00 – 
8:30* 

(Big studio) 

1:00 – 
3:30* 

(Big studio) 
10h 

Contemporary  
Beginning 

9 -14 1h  
6:00 – 
7:00 

(Big studio) 
    1h 

Contemporary 
Intermediate, Advance 

12 - 18 1h 30m  
7:00 – 
8:30 

(Big studio) 
    1h 30m 

Break Dance  10 up 1h:15 
5:00 – 
6:00 

(Big studio) 
     1h 

Adults dance  1h  
8:30 – 
9:30 

(Sm studio) 
    1h 

Private class slot any 1h 

3:30 – 
4:30 

6:30 – 
7:30 

7:30 – 
8:30 

3:00 – 
4:00 (2) 
4:00 – 
5:00 

3:15 – 
4:15 (2) 
6:00 – 
7:00 

7:00 – 
8:00 

3:15 – 
4:15 (2) 

3:15 – 
4:15 (2) 
6:00 – 
7:00 

7:00 – 
8:00 

12:30 – 
1:30  

1:30 – 
2:30 

 


